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Appropriations for Government Insurance Account.

GOVERNMENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT—continued.

Item. 190 1-10.
MINISTER OF FINANCE—continued.
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VOTE No. 129—continued.
Othee Chaeges of and incidental to—continued.

Legal expenses
Lighting
Medical fees
Office-cleaning
Postage, telegrams, and rent of boxes
Rates
Remuneration to Post and Telegraph Department for

services rendered
Rent
Repairs, &c.
Subscriptions to insurance magazines, newspapers, &c.
Telephones
Travelling allowances and expenses
Triennial expenses
Valuation fees
Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in-

cidental to the other items of the vote ...

£

250
250

5,000
500

1,700
450
425
850
300
100
125
750

1,250
100

150

Total—Vote No. 129 ... 43,760
70,329

OVERNMENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT £70,329
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