## Appropriations for Government Insurance Account.

## ${\bf GOVERNMENT\ INSURANCE\ ACCOUNT-} continued.$

tem.				1909	1909-10.	
	MINISTER OF FINANCE—continued.					
	VOTE No. 129—continued			£	£	
	OTHER CHARGES OF AND INCIDENTAL TO-	continu	ued.	1		
29	Legal expenses			250		
30	Lighting			250		
31	Medical fees			5,000		
32	Office-cleaning			500		
33	Postage, telegrams, and rent of boxes			1,700		
34	Rates	•••		450		
35	Remuneration to Post and Telegraph De	partme				
	services rendered			425		
36	Rent			850		
37	Repairs, &c			300		
38	Subscriptions to insurance magazines, nev	vspane		100		
39	Telephones	···Pwpc		125		
40	Travelling allowances and expenses			750		
41	Triennial expenses			1,250		
42	Valuation fees			100		
43	Contingencies, including unforeseen exp	100				
	cidental to the other items of the vote			150		
				43,760		
	Total—Vote No. 129		•••		70,329	